
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte Haywood - (1105446) - Wolverhampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.24 401 H 18/11/18 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

34.56 389 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.60 388 H 29/09/18 The Roebuck Open Meet 2018 Walsall Wolv'hampton 3

34.69 385 F 25/03/18 Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Wolv'hampton 3

34.80 381 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

34.87 379 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.92 378 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

34.97 376 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Stourbridge 2

34.98 376 H 10/06/18 Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.06 373 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

35.15 370 H 07/04/19 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Wolv'hampton 3

35.33 365 H 30/11/19 Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.45 361 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.46 361 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Stourbridge 2

35.53 358 H 28/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

35.53 358 H 03/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

35.60 356 H 16/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Wolv'hampton 3

35.72 353 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wolv'hampton 3

35.80 350 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Wolv'hampton 3

36.06 343 H 18/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

36.09 342 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

36.10 342 H 01/10/16 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

36.18 339  13/03/16 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

36.18 339 F 30/04/16 City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet Newport Stourbridge 2

36.23 338 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Wolv'hampton 3

36.25 337 H 10/04/16 Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

36.45 332 F 17/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester Stourbridge 3
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36.45 332 F 17/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester Stourbridge 3

36.75 324 H 30/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

37.87 296 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester  2

38.36 285 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Stourbridge 3

38.60 279  19/09/15 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

39.04 270 F 12/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

39.23 266 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

39.65 258  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

39.69 257  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

40.06 250 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Stourbridge 2

40.25 246 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby Stourbridge 3

40.47 242 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

41.50 225 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

41.87 219  20/09/14 Stourbridge SC Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

43.47 195  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

46.07 164  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

46.75 157  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

49.28 134  21/09/13 Stourbridge SC Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.33 365 H 30/11/19 Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

36.09 342 H 13/07/19 Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.15 370 H 07/04/19 Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier Nuneaton Wolv'hampton 3

34.92 378 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

36.23 338 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Wolv'hampton 3

34.87 379 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.56 389 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.24 401 H 18/11/18 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

34.60 388 H 29/09/18 The Roebuck Open Meet 2018 Walsall Wolv'hampton 3

35.45 361 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.98 376 H 10/06/18 Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

34.69 385 F 25/03/18 Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Wolv'hampton 3

35.06 373 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

35.80 350 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Wolv'hampton 3

35.60 356 H 16/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Wolv'hampton 3

35.53 358 H 03/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

36.06 343 H 18/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.72 353 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall Wolv'hampton 3

34.80 381 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

34.97 376 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Stourbridge 2

35.53 358 H 28/01/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

35.46 361 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Stourbridge 2

36.10 342 H 01/10/16 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

36.45 332 F 17/07/16 Gloucester City Summer Level 3 Gloucester Stourbridge 3

36.18 339 F 30/04/16 City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet Newport Stourbridge 2

36.25 337 H 10/04/16 Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

38.36 285 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Stourbridge 3

36.18 339  13/03/16 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

36.75 324 H 30/01/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

37.87 296 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester  2

38.60 279  19/09/15 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

39.04 270 F 12/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

40.25 246 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby Stourbridge 3
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40.25 246 H 25/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015 Rugby Stourbridge 3

40.06 250 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Stourbridge 2

39.23 266 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

39.69 257  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

39.65 258  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

40.47 242 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

41.50 225 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

41.87 219  20/09/14 Stourbridge SC Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

43.47 195  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

46.75 157  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

46.07 164  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

49.28 134  21/09/13 Stourbridge SC Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4
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